
M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG3512

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 8  6  3  2  2  3  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 1

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250015577 GENERAL  80  16SRIMANIKANDAN S

 2 PUPG250021966 OBC-NCL  58  27HAFEEDA K T

 3 PUPG250013234 OBC-NCL  56  28DRISHYA B

 4 PUPG250012314 OBC-NCL  55  29ANULAKSHMI P C

 5 PUPG250012778 GENERAL  50  33HARIKRISHNA M

 6 PUPG250003363 OBC-NCL  49  34LOGESH R

 7 PUPG250012329 OBC-NCL  41  37ATHITHYAN G

 8 PUPG250010049 GENERAL  35  38MRIDULA VENGATHATTIL

 9 PUPG250007717 OBC-NCL  26  40RISHA PARVIN V M

 10 PUPG250017736 OBC-NCL  26  41RIFA PARVIN V M

 11 PUPG250018125 OBC-NCL  20  43HARINI S

 12 PUPG250010115 OBC-NCL  20  44SUKAINA SAFREEN A

 13 PUPG250019356 OBC-NCL  20  45SHAMSUDHEEN M

 14 PUPG250017055 OBC-NCL  15  46MUHAMMED NIHAL E

 15 PUPG250014453 OBC-NCL  14  47SARANYAN M

 16 PUPG250007426 GENERAL  5  48GOPINATHAN S

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250021966 OBC-NCL  58  27HAFEEDA K T

 2 PUPG250013234 OBC-NCL  56  28DRISHYA B

 3 PUPG250012314 OBC-NCL  55  29ANULAKSHMI P C
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG3512

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 8  6  3  2  2  3  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 1

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 4 PUPG250003363 OBC-NCL  49  34LOGESH R

 5 PUPG250012329 OBC-NCL  41  37ATHITHYAN G

 6 PUPG250007717 OBC-NCL  26  40RISHA PARVIN V M

 7 PUPG250017736 OBC-NCL  26  41RIFA PARVIN V M

 8 PUPG250018125 OBC-NCL  20  43HARINI S

 9 PUPG250010115 OBC-NCL  20  44SUKAINA SAFREEN A

 10 PUPG250019356 OBC-NCL  20  45SHAMSUDHEEN M

 11 PUPG250017055 OBC-NCL  15  46MUHAMMED NIHAL E

 12 PUPG250014453 OBC-NCL  14  47SARANYAN M

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: KARAIKAL-GENERAL

 1 PUPG250018125 OBC-NCL  20  43HARINI S

 2 PUPG250010115 OBC-NCL  20  44SUKAINA SAFREEN A

 3 PUPG250019356 OBC-NCL  20  45SHAMSUDHEEN M
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/

